
Date Functions
Assessment

Deadlines Important
Days/Holidays

Competitions

Monday, 5 June, 2023 School reopen for new academic year 2023-
2024

WORLD 

ENVIRONMENT DAY

Thursday,8 June,2023
WORLD OCEANS DAY

Wednesday,14 June,2023
CLUB INAGURATION

Saturday,17 June,2023 Field Trip VI - X

Monday, 19 June, 2023 Display board and other arrangements should 
be made
ready for “ International Yoga day ” & World Music 

Day

Wednesday, 21 June,2023 International Yoga Day 

& World Music Day

Scholastic club & Circular should be send 
for competition(july 3)

Thursday, 22  June,2023 Planner submission for Bakrid.

Friday, 22  June,2023 Script distribution to students for Bakrid 
celebrationMonday, 26 June,2023 Final rehearsal for “ Bakrid”

Wednesday, 28 June,2023 Bakrid Celebration Co Scholastic Club

Thursday, 29 June,2023
Holiday-Bakrid

Friday, 30 June, 2023 Arrangements should be made ready for “ Doctors 

day ”.

Saturday, 1 July, 2023 Doctors Day Planner submission for Investiture Ceremony. i) Organic Food(6 to 8)                             

ii)Paper Presentation/PPT-

Diet Plan (9 & 11)

Monday, 3 July, 2023 Script distribution to students for 
Investiture Ceremony.

International Plastic  Bag 

free Day

Wednesday, 3 July, 2023

Question Paper Submission fro PT I

i) Seed Ball(1 & 2)                

ii)Paper Bag Making(3 to 

5)                                             

JUNE MONTH THEME: LOVE OF SCHOOL  | No.Of . Working days : 20 | No.of.Holidays :10

JULY MONTH THEME: ENVIRONMENTAL CONSCIOUSNESS | No.Of . Working days : 23 | No.of.Holidays :8
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Thursday, 6 July, 2023 Arrangements should be made ready for Van 
mahotsava day & Note book submission for 
checking

Friday, 7 July, 2023 Final rehearsal for  Investiture Ceremony. Van mahotsava Day

Saturday, 8 July, 2023 Sports(grade 10)

Monday, 10 July, 2023 Investiture
Ceremony

Wednesday,12 July,2023 PT I Begins
Paper Bag Day

Monday, 17 July, 2023 PT I Ends

Wednesday,19 July,2023 scholastic club

Friday, 21 July, 2023

Saturday, 22 July, 2023 Field Trip I - V

Wednesday,26 July,2023 Co Scholastic Club & Circular should be send 
for competition (Aug 2)

Thursday,27 July,2023 Arrangements should be made ready for “ 

International Tiger day

Friday, 28 July, 2023 i)Planner submission for “ Independence Day”                        

PTM for PT I & Student Conference International Tiger Day

Saturday, 29 July, 2023 Holiday(muharrum)-
International Tiger 
dayMonday, 31 July, 2023 i)Script distribution to students for 

Independence day.

Wednesday,2 August,2023 Competition i) Solo Singing( 1 & 2)       

ii) Stamp Making( 3 to 5)            

Friday, 4 August, 2023 i)Arrangements should be made ready for 
Hiroshima day.

Saturday, 5 August, 2023

Hiroshima Day

i) Tricolour Painting 
in white cloth.  ( 6 
to 8)                     
ii) 
Photography(Independe
nce)   ( 9 & 11)

Thursday, 8 August 2023 i)Arrangements should be made ready for Quit 
India Movement day.

AUGUST MONTH THEME: CLEALINESS AND HYGIENE | No.Of . Working days : 23 | No.of.Holidays :8



Wednesday,9 August,2023 Scholastic Club Quit India Movement 
day

 Notebook checking for submission

Thursday, 10 August, 2023 i)Arrangements should be made ready for 
International Youth Day

Friday, 11 August, 2023 i) Final rehearsal for Independence day International Youth
Day.

Saturday, 12 August, 2023
Cultural(Grade 10)

Holiday-International 
Youth Day.

Monday, 14 August, 2023 Display board &other arrangements should be 
made ready for Independence Day

Tuesday, 15 August, 2023 Independence Day
Celebration

Wednesday,16 August,2023 PT II BEGINS

Friday, 18 August, 2023

KG- Field Trip

Planner submission for Onam & National 
Sports Day                                            
Arrangements should be made ready for World 
Photography day  & World Mosquito Day                                         

Saturday, 19 August, 2023
i)Script distribution to students for Onam & 
Planner for sports day

World Photography
Day & World Mosquito 
Day

Sunday, 20 August, 2023 World Mosquito Day

Wednesday,23 August,2023 PT II ENDS

Thursday,24 August,2023 Arrangements should be made ready for 

Women’s Equality day.

Friday,25 August,2023 i)Planner should be submitted for Teachers 
Day & Krishna Jeyanthi                                           
PTM for PT II & Student Conference

Women's Equality Day

Monday, 28 August,2023 i) Final rehearsal for Onam Celebration

Tuesday, 29 August, 2023 Onam Celebration National Sports Day

Wednesday ,30 August,2023 i)Script distribution to students for 
Teachers day & Krishna Jeyanthi, Co 
Scholastic Club SEPTEMBER MONTH THEME: SELF –DISCIPLINE & SELF-CONTROL | No.Of . Working days : 21 | No.of.Holidays :9



Saturday,2 September,2023 Sports Day

Monday, 4 September, 2023 Arrangements should be made ready for 
Teachers day
celebration & Krishna Jeyanthi                                                  
Question paper Submission For Term I                                                                         

Tuesday,5 September, 2023 Teachers day & 
Krishna jeyanthi

Wednesday,6 September,2023 Holiday-krishna 
jeyanthi

Thursday, 7 September, 2023

Planner Submission for Ganesh Chathurthi.                               
Arrangements should be made ready for 
International Literacy day                              

Friday, 8 September, 2023 notebook submission for checking International Literacy 
day

Monday , 11 September,2023

Wednesday,13 September,2023 Competition i)Fancy Dress(Modern 

Ganesha) (1 & 2)                                      

ii)Greeting Card(3 to5)-

Teachers Day                                       

Thursday,14 September,2023 World First Aid day

Friday,15 September,2023 Final rehearsal for Ganesh Chathurthi

Saturday, 16 September, 2023

Ganesh Chathurthi 

celebration

World Ozone day i) Orration on 
updated engineering 
courses. ( 6 to 8)                                 
ii)If I were the 
minister of 
Environment the 
action taken  on 
ozone layer 
depletion( 9 & 11)

Monday,18 September,2023 Holiday-Ganesh 

Chathurthi

Tuesday, 19  September, 2023
TERM I Begins

Wednesday,20 September,2023

Saturday, 23 September, 2023

Thursday, 21 September, 2023 Arrangements should be made ready for Rose 
Day



Friday, 22 September, 2023 Rose Day

Tuesday, 26 September, 2023 Term I ENDS Rivers Day

Wednesday, 27 September, 2023 Scholastic Club/Co Scholastic Club/Competition World Tourism Day

Friday, 29 September, 2023 World Heart day

Monday, 2 October, 2023 Holiday-Gandhi
Jayanthi

Wednesday, 4 October, 2023 Co Scholastic Club World Animal Welfare
Day

Thursday, 5 October, 2023 Circular should be sent  for competitions World Teacher’s day

Saturday, 7 October, 2023 PTM for Term -I 

Monday, 9 October, 2023 World Post Office Day

Wednesday, 11 October, 2023 Scholastic Club Girl Child Day

Thursday, 12 October,2023

Sunday,15 October,2023

Navaratri Begins

Dr.A.P.J.Kalam’s 
Birthday as World 
Students Day

Wednesday, 18 October, 2023 competition i)Thumb Impression in 
a pot(1 & 2)                                   
ii) Postcard Writing 
on Favorite Pet.( 3 
to 5)

Friday , 20 October,2023

Saturday,21 October,2023 i)Collage Making on 

Armed Forces ( 6 to 8)              

ii) Quiz on Aero Space(9 

& 11)

Monday,23 October,2023
Navaratri Ends

21 October to 24 October ,2023 Pooja Holiday

Saturday,28 October,2023 Circular should be sent  for competitions

Wednesday, 25 October, 2023 Co scholastic club

OCTOBER MONTH THEME: SHARING & CARING | No.Of . Working days : 21 | No.of.Holidays :10



Monday,30 October,2023 Planner submission for Diwali

Tuesday ,31 October,2023 Script Distribution to Students

Wednesday, 1 November, 2023 competition
i) Greeting Card-Diwali(1 

& 2)                                      

ii)Diya decoration(3 to 5)

Saturday, 4 November, 2023 i)Essay Writing-Diwali( 6 

to 8)

Monday, 6 November, 2023 Planner submission for Children day

Wednesday, 8 November, 2023 Scholastic Club

Thursday, 9 November, 2023 i) Arrangements should be ready for  Diwali.

Friday, 10 November, 2023

Diwali Celebration Question paper submission for checking for PT III

Saturday 11 to Monday, 13 November, 
2023

Diwali Holiday

Tuesday, 14 November, 2023 Children’s Day 

Celebration
Wednesday, 15 November, 2023 Co Scholastic Club

Wednesday, 22 November, 2023 PT III Begins

Saturday, 25 November, 2023 Karthigai Deepam 

Celebration

Sunday, 26 November, 2023 Karthigai Deepam

Wednesday, 29 November, 2023

Thursday, 30 November, 2023 PT III Ends

Friday,1  December, 2023

Arrangements should be made ready for 
National Pollution Day.Circular should be 
send for competition

World Aids Day

Saturday, 2 December, 2023 Field Trip IX & X National Pollution 
Day.

Wednesday, 6 December, 2023 Schoslastic Club

Tuesday, 5 December, 2023 Planner Submission for Christmas Celebration World Soil Day

Thursday,7 December,2023 Script Distribution for Students

Friday, 8 December, 2023 PTM for PT III & Student Conference

DECEMBER MONTH THEME: HELPFULNESS & GRATITUDE| No.Of . Working days : 18 | No.of.Holidays :13

NOVEMBER MONTH THEME: COLLABORATION &CO-OPERATION | No.Of . Working days : 23 | No.of.Holidays :6



11 & 12 December, 2023

Wednesday, 13 December, 2023 Competition House wise 
competition -Crib 
making Best Out of 
Waste

Thursday, 21 December,2023
Final rehearsal for Christmas celebration

Friday, 22 December, 2023 Christmas Celebration Circular should be sent  for competitions

Saturday , 23 December,2023 Winter holiday
begins

Holiday - X- Mas

Friday, 29 December, 2023 Planner submission for Pongal

Monday, 1 January, 2024 New Year

Tuesday, 2 January, 2024
School Resumes 
after Winter 
holidays

Script distribution to students for Pongal.

Saturday, 6 January, 2024

Wednesday, 10 January, 2024 Competition.Q.P submission for PT IV
i) Show & Tell -Pongal(1 

& 2)                                           

ii)Origami-Pongal ( 3 to 5)                                                     

Thursday, 11 January, 2024 Final rehearsal for pongal                                                                 
Planner submission  for Republic Day.Note 
Book Checking for PT IV

Friday,12 January,2024

Pongal celebration

i)Pongal Making by boys               

( 6 to 8)                                            

ii)Pot Breaking for girls( 6 

to 8)

Saturday, 13 January to 17 January, 
2024

Pongal Holidays

Thursday, 18 January, 2024 PT IV Begins Script distribution to students for Republic 
Day.Saturday, 20 January,2024 Field trip VI - VIII

Monday, 22 January, 2024
Arrangements should be made ready for Netaji 
Birthday & Handwriting Day.

Tuesday, 23 January, 2024
PT IV Ends

Netaji Birthday &
Handwriting Day.

JANUARY MONTH THEME: COURAGE & COMPETENCE| No.Of . Working days : 19 | No.of.Holidays :12



Wednesday, 24 January, 2024 Co Scholastic Club

Thursday, 25 January, 2024 i)Arrangements should be made ready for 
Republic Day.

Friday, 26 January, 2024 Republic Day

Monday, 29 January ,2024

Wednesday, 30 January, 2024 Scholastic Club

30 & 31st January ,2024

Saturday, 3 February, 2024 Field Trip  I - V,  PTM for PT IV 

Monday, 5 February, 2024

Friday, 9 February, 2024

Monday , 12 February, 2024 Arrangements should be made ready for Sarojini 

Naidu’sTuesday, 13 February, 2024 Sarojini Naidu’s Birth

Anniversary

Wednesday, 14 February, 2024 Co scholastic Club

Saturday , 17 February, 2024 Annual Day(Tentative)

Wednesday, 21 February, 2024 Scholastic Club .QP submission for Term-II Mother language day

Friday, 23 February, 2024
Note Book Checking

Saturday, 24 February, 2024

Monday, 26 February, 2024 Arrangements should be made ready for 
National Science  day.

Wednesday, 28 February, 2024 Co Scholstic Club National Science  day.

Wednesday, 6 March, 2024 Term II Begins Arrangements should be made ready for 
International Women’s Day.Thursday, 7 March, 2024 Arrangements should be made ready for 
International Women’s Day.

FEBRUARY MONTH THEME: FRIENDLINESS AND RUTHNESS| No.Of . Working days : 23 | No.of.Holidays :6

MARCH MONTH THEME: RESPECT & COURTESY| No.Of . Working days : 25 | No.of.Holidays :6



Friday, 8 March, 2024 International Women’s

Thursday, 9 March, 2024

15  & 16 March, 2024

Thursday, 22 March, 2024 Term II Ends

Saturday, 30 March, 2024 Result will be published


